
 

 
Ph.D. Scholars 2024-2025 

SWAMI VIVEKANAND SUBHARTI UNIVERSITY 

S. No. NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER CATEGO
RY 

STATE OF 
DOMICILE 

PROGRAM NAME 

1 SWETA TOMAR FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 

2 ANJALI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 

3 RADHA KRISHNA Male OBC UTTARPRADESH Medical Biochemistry 

4 SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV Male OBC UTTARPRADESH Medical Biochemistry 

5 VIVEK JAISWAL Male OBC UTTARPRADESH Medical Biochemistry 

6 MOHD. UMAR GAFFAR Male OBC UTTARPRADESH Medical Biochemistry 

7 MANSI BHARDWAJ FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MLT 

8 ANKITKUMAR(F) Male GEN. BIHAR MIT 

9 SMRITI(F) FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MIT 

10 SRISHTI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MIT 

11 LUKMAN Male OBC Uttarakhand MIT 

12 RAJESH KUMARR Male OBC Uttarakhand MIT 

13 AJAY KUMAR Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH MIT 

14 SOURABH CHANDRA Male SC UTTARPRADESH MIT 

15 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH M.Sc. NURSING 

16 GOWRI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 

17 SAURABH KUMAR ARVIND Male OBC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

18 CHANDRASHEKHER Male SC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

19 KUMARI SUNITA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

20 AMRISH KUMAR Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

21 HANUMANTJI SHARMA Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

22 AAKASH KUMAR JAISWAL Male SC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

23 DEEPALI SHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

24 HIMANSHU KUMAR Male SC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

25 DIMPLE SINGH TOMAR FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

26 AYUSHI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

27 UJJWAL BHARTI Male SC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 



 

28 RUPALI SHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

29 KANCHAN BHATI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

30 ANKITA TRIPATHI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

31 DEBOPRIYA BHOWMIK FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

32 MANISHKR RAJORIYA Male OBC RAJASTHAN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

33 MITHUN KUMAR Male sc UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

34 SUMIT KUMAR Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

35 RIA KAUSHIK FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

36 USHA SINGH FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

37 ANKIT CHAUDHARY Male OBC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

38 KAJAL CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH COMPUTER APPLICATION 

39 ANUJ Male SC UTTARPRADESH BIOTECHNOLOGY 

40 SHRUTI GOEL FEMALE GEN. DELHI BIOTECHNOLOGY 

41 DAMINI RAJORA FEMALE GEN. TAMIL NADU BIOTECHNOLOGY 

42 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC UTTAR PRADESH BIOTECHNOLOGY 

43 SIDDHARTHA SHOBHAN Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH BIOCHEMISTRY (SCIENCE) 

44 JIGYASA YADAV FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH BIOCHEMISTRY (SCIENCE) 

45 ANURADHA SINHA FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH Microbiology (SC.) 

46 SHUDHANSHU SHARMA Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH Microbiology (SC.) 

47 SUSHIL GIRI Male OBC Uttarakhand Microbiology (SC.) 

48 DEEPSHIKHA HUDDA FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MATHEMATICS 

49 KM AMITA CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MATHEMATICS 

50 TANYA FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH ZOOLOGY 

51 ANJALI (TRANFER) FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH CHEMISTRY 

52 ANJALI FEMALE SC UTTARPRADESH CHEMISTRY 

53 GEETANJALI SINGH FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH CHEMISTRY 

54 SHUBHAM JAIN Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

55 ARPITA SINGH FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

56 MAYANK MITTAL Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 



 

57 KRISHAN PAL Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

58 ABHISHEK RAI Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

59 DHARANDHAR SINGH Male SC UTTARPRADESH ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

      

60 HIMANSHU KAUSHIK Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH ELECTRONICS 
COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

61 SURISHI SHARMA FEMALE GEN. JAMMU KASHMIR MANAGEMENT 

62 GAURI AGARWAL FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

63 MONIKA BHATI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

64 ANSHU SIROHI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

65 KOMAL TOKAS FEMALE GEN. DELHI MANAGEMENT 

66 HEENA MEHTA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

67 SUHANI AGARWAL FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

68 MEGHNA MISHRA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

69 SAMREEN FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

70 GEETA 
BEDOYA(EXEMPTED) 

FEMALE GEN. DELHI MANAGEMENT 

71 MEENU FEMALE SC UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

72 SAKSHI KUMARI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

73 AMIT JOSHI Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

74 VIVEK MAURYA(CMSIR) Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH CMSIR (MANAGEMENT) 

75 KOUSHIK DAS Male GEN. HARYANA HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

76 SATYA PRATAP Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

77 ROHIL BHATNAGAR Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

78 DIVYA FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH EDUCATION 

79 MANISHA KUMARI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH EDUCATION 

80 AAKANSHA DEVI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH EDUCATION 

81 HARISH KUMAR Male GEN. DELHI EDUCATION 

82 ARTI CHOUBEY FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH EDUCATION 



 

83 UTTAM RANA Male OBC UTTARPRADESH PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

84 MOHD. SARTAZ Male OBC UTTARPRADESH PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

85 CHARU GUPTA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

86 DEEPENDRA PARIHAR Male GEN. MADHYA PRADESH PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

87 PRASHANT NAYAK Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

88 MONIKA FEMALE SC DELHI PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

89 SAGAR SINGH Male OBC UTTARPRADESH PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

90 ANSHITA PRIYADARSHINI FEMALE GEN. UTTARAKHAND LAW 

91 ROHIT SINGH YADAV Male OBC UTTARPRADESH LAW 

92 SURBHI GUPTA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH LAW 

93 GAYATRI RATHI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH LAW 

94 PRIYA JADON FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH LAW 

95 VIDUSHI SINGH VIHAN FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH LAW 

96 HERSHIKA RASTOGI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH LAW 

97 PRANAV DHAKA Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH LAW 

98 ASMA JAWED FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH LAW 

99 DEVIPRASAD 
SEMWAL(CSMIR) 

Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH CMSIR(LAW) 

100 SAILA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH LAW 

101 DIWAKAR NARAYAN 
SINGHBISHT(F) 

Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH FINE ARTS 

102 RAKESH KUMAR Male OBC UTTARPRADESH FINE ARTS 

103 SHABNAM FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH FINE ARTS 

104 DIVYA FEMALE ST UTTARAKHAND FINEARTS 

105 SWATI SINHA(EXEMPTED) FEMALE GEN. HARYANA PERFORMING ARTS 

106 VARUN SHARMA Male GEN. Uttarakhand PERFORMING ARTS 

107 POONAM 
BHALLA(EXEMPTED) 

FEMALE GEN. HARYANA PERFORMING ARTS 

108 NISHAD(EXEMPTED) Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH PERFORMING ARTS 

109 UJJWAL MISHRA Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH PERFORMING ARTS 

110 PURUSHOTAM Male SC UTTARPRADESH PERFORMING ARTS 

111 ADITIBADOLA FEMALE GEN. UTTARAKHAND FASHION AND TEXTILE 
DESIGNING 



 

112 KUSHAGRA PRAKASH Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH FASHION AND TEXTILE 
DESIGNING 

113 HARSH KATIYAR Male OBC UTTARPRADESH ANIMATION 

114 LAKSHEY KHANNA Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH ANIMATION 

115 TANUPRIYA SONI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH HOME SCIENCE 

116 SAGARIKA GARG 
(EXEMPTED) 

FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH HOME SCIENCE 

117 NEHA ANAND FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH HOME SCIENCE 

118 SANYOGITA ASONI FEMALE SC UTTARPRADESH HOME SCIENCE 

119 KANAK CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH HOME SCIENCE 

120 ANUJ KUMAR Male SC BIHAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 

      

121 JYOTI SHARMA FEMALE GEN. RAJASTHAN POLITICAL SCIENCE 

122 RAGHVEND RAPRATAP 
SINGH PUNDIR 
(EXEMPTED) 

Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH POLITICAL SCIENCE 

123 RAJESH TYAGI Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH POLITICAL SCIENCE 

124 JYOTI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH HISTORY 

125 PRIYANSHI AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN. DELHI HISTORY 

126 RITIKA RANJAN FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH SOCIOLOGY 

127 ANITA PAL(EXEMPTED) FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH SOCIOLOGY 

128 SHIWANI 
PHOUGAT(EXEMPT) 

FEMALE GEN. HARYANA ENGLISH 

129 SANJEEV TOMAR Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH ENGLISH 

130 VINTEE CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH ENGLISH 

131 RANJANA NEB FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH HINDI 

132 PRAJNA SHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH HINDI 

133 NISHA (EXEMPTED) FEMALE GEN. DELHI HINDI 

134 ASHOK TYAGI Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH HINDI 

135 PINAKI MAHATA 
MUKHERJEE 

Male GEN. DELHI ECONOMICS 

136 ROHINI BHATIA FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH ECONOMICS 

137 ASHEESH KUMAR Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH ECONOMICS 



 

138 DHRUB KUMAR Male GEN. BIHAR PSYCHOLOGY 

139 JYOTI VASISHTA FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH PSYCHOLOGY 

140 KALPANA FEMALE SC DELHI PSYCHOLOGY 

141 MAYANKRAWAT(EXEMPTE
D) 

Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 

142 DHEERAJ(JRF) Male SC UTTARPRADESH LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 

143 MEGHA JAIN FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 

144 SANTOSH KUMAR(EXEM) FEMALE OBC UTTARAKHAND LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 

145 ARPIK CHAUDHARY(JRF) Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 

146 SANA FATIMA Male GEN. UTTARPRADESH LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 

147 SANJAY SURIN(EXEMP) Male ST JHARKHAND JOURNALISM AND MASS 
COMMUNICATION 

148 DISHA TOMAR FEMALE GEN. UTTAR PRADESH JOURNALISM AND MASS 
COMMUNICATION 

149 PANNASIHA Male Buddhist MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 

150 PYINNYAR NANDA Male Buddhist MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 

151 KUMARA Male Buddhist MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 

152 PHRAPRATEEPSUKSEN Male Buddhist Thai BUDDHIST STUDIES 

153 KANDDALA Male Buddhist MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 

154 INDACARA Male Buddhist MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 

155 INDARCARIYA Male Buddhist MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 

156 TAYZA Male Buddhist MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 

157 KELASA Male Buddhist MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 



 

158 RAHUL KUMAR(M.PHIL) Male Buddhist RAJASTHAN BUDDHIST STUDIES 

159 RAJKUMAR SAGAR Male SC UTTARPRADESH BUDDHIST STUDIES 

160 HARINANDAN KUMAR 
RANJAN 

Male SC  BUDDHIST STUDIES 

161 GAURAV SAINI MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 

162 SACHIN TYAGI MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MEDICAL PHYSIOLOGY 

163 SHRIKANTH 
MURALIDHARAN 

MALE GEN. MAHARASHTRA COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

164 DEEPAK MALE OBC MAHARASHTRA COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

165 MANISH KUMAR BAUL MALE GEN. CHHATTISGARH MIT 

166 KRITIKA GUPTA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MIT 

167 MOHDABDULLAHSIDDIQUI MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MIT 

168 VIRENDRA KUMAR 
MAURYA 

MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MIT 

169 PRIYANKA JOSHI FEMALE GEN. MADHYAPRADESH MLT 

170 ANMOL KAUSHIK MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MIT 

171 SADAF IDRIS FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH PHYSIOTHERAPY 

172 SHIVI KHATTRI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH DENTAL(SC.)(PERIODONTOLOG
Y) 

173 DHANANJAY TAUMAR MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

174 KAMALKANT RAVI MALE SC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

175 ARCHANA ADHANA FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

176 OJUS SARDANA MALE GEN. HARYANA PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

177 PRINCE KUMAR MALE SC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

178 SHIKHA SHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

179 NISHIKANT GAUR MALE GEN. DELHI PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

180 SAURABH SINGH MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

      

181 PREETI KUMARI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

182 AFSHA KHAN FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

183 SHIVANGI SRIVASTAVA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

184 KMHEMLATA BISHT FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

185 SARIKA NIGAM FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 



 

186 NAVNEET KUMAR MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

187 SANDEEPKUMARMAURYA MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

188 SATYAPRAKASH MALE SC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

189 JYOTI VAISH FEMALE SC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

190 GURU PRASAD MAURYA MALE OBC UTTAR PRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

191 SUDHAKAR SINGH MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

192 SIDDHARTH DHAKA MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

193 MAHZBEEBANO FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

194 NISHANT GAURAV MALE SC UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

195 ANJALIDIWAKERKULSHRAS
THA 

FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

196 ROHITSHARMA MALE GEN. HARYANA PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

197 ROHAN SAINI MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

198 RAHUL SHARMA MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

199 PAWAN KUMAR GOEL MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

200 ADITI GOEL FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH COMPUTER APPLICATION 

201 AMITKUMAR MALE GEN. DELHI COMPUTER APPLICATION 

202 MOHD SAAD MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MICROBIOLOGY(SC.) 

203 NIGARISH SAIFI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MICROBIOLOGY(SC.) 

204 RITIK JOSHI MALE GEN. UTTARKHAND MICROBIOLOGY(SC.) 

205 NIVEDITA GILL FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MICROBIOLOGY(SC.) 

206 POOJA KUMAR FEMALE SC UTTARPRADESH CMSIR(Law + Microbiology 
(SC.)) 

207 KOMALSHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH BIOTECHNOLOGY 

208 AKANKSHA(TRANSFERCAS
EFROMOTHER 

FEMALE GEN. DELHI ZOOLOGY 

209 ANUJ 
KUMAR(TRANSFERCASEFR

OMOTHE 

MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH ZOOLOGY 

210 KMTANU GAUR FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH ZOOLOGY 

211 ANU GUPTA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH CHEMISTRY 



 

212 TARUN SHARMA(NET) MALE GEN. HARYANA MANAGEMENT 

213 JAYADEEPSINGHBISHT MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH AGRICULTURE 

214 KM.ANUSHREEVERMA FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH EDUCATION 

215 NAUREEN SHAHID(CMSIR) FEMALE OBC DELHI CMSIR(EDUCATION) 

216 DIVYA FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH EDUCATION 

217 PRIYANKA SHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH EDUCATION 

218 SONIYA SHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH EDUCATION 

219 BEENA THAKUR(UGC NET) FEMALE GEN. UTTAR PRADESH EDUCATION 

220 KIRAN KHATANA FEMALE OBC HARYANA Physical Education 

221 KM.AASMA PUNDIR FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH Physical Education 

222 KOMAL FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH Physical Education 

223 ASHISH TOMAR MALE GEN. DELHI Physical Education 

224 BHUPENDER MALE GEN. DELHI Physical Education 

225 ASHISH 
SRIVASTAVA(CMSIR) 

MALE GEN. DELHI CMSIR(Management) 

226 ARCHANA SINGH(CMSIR) FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH CMSIR(Management) 

227 MAYANK SHARMA MALE GEN. UTTARAKHAND MANAGEMENT 

228 ARCHITKATYAYAN MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

229 NANDISH NARAIN MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

230 DEEPAK GIRDHAR(CMSIR) MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH CMSIR(MANAGEMENT+PHARM
ACEUTICAL SCIENCES) 

231 MADHU PUNDIR FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

232 BRIJMOHAN SHARMA MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

233 ADITI SINGH FEMALE GEN. HARYANA MANAGEMENT 

234 GAURAV KUMAR GAUR MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

235 DEEPTI MISHRA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

236 SHILPI YADAV FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

237 MANSI KANOJIA FEMALE SC DELHI COMMERCE 

238 VINAYKUMAR(NETJRF) MALE GEN. HARYANA COMMERCE 

239 VASUDHARA 
SRIVASTAVA(CSMIR) 

FEMALE GEN. DELHI CMSIR(MANAGEMENT) 

240 MANOJKUMAR MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH MANAGEMENT 

241 SUPRATIKDE MALE GEN. WEST BENGAL HOTEL MANAGEMENT 



 

      

242 PAWAN MEHRA MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

243 YATENDRAKUMAR MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

244 SRISHTI RAWAT FEMALE GEN. UTTARAKHAND FINE ARTS 

245 BARKHA FEMALE SC DELHI FINE ARTS 

246 POOJA SHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH FINE ARTS 

247 PRATISTHA BHANDARI FEMALE GEN. UTTARAKHAND FINE ARTS 

248 RASHMI AYYAGARI FEMALE GEN. DELHI FINE ARTS 

249 NIMISHA SHASTRI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PERFORMING ARTS(K) 

250 MANJARI SHARMA FEMALE GEN. DELHI PERFORMING ARTS(K) 

251 KM.CHHAYA FEMALE SC DELHI PERFORMING ARTS(V) 

252 KAMYA PANDEY FEMALE GEN. DELHI FASHION AND TEXTILE 
DESIGNING 

253 GEETIKA SHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH FASHION AND TEXTILE 
DESIGNING 

254 TAMANNA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH ANIMATION 

255 MANUSHRI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH LAW 

256 SHIVANI(NET) FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH LAW 

257 SHALYA RAJ(CMSIR) FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH CMSIR(LAW+Dental) 

258 ANJURANI(NET) FEMALE SC UTTARPRADESH LAW 

259 PRIYA TYAGI FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH LAW 

260 KM.VANDANA RANI FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH LAW 

261 AKANKSHA FEMALE GEN. UTTARKHAND HOME SCIENCE 

262 KM.NEETU VIHAN FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH HOME SCIENCE 

263 KMAKANSHA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH HOME SCIENCE 

264 KM.SMITA JAISWAL FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH HOME SCIENCE 

265 SUNDARAM FEMALE GEN. BIHAR HOME SCIENCE 

266 NISHTHA SHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH HOME SCIENCE 

267 MANISHA FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH HOME SCIENCE 

268 KM.MONIKA YADAV FEMALE OBC UTTARPRADESH LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 

269 KM.SHWETA KAUSHIK FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 



 

270 SURENDRANATH TIWARI MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH POLITICAL SCIENCE 

271 RAVIKUMAR MALE SC UTTARPRADESH POLITICAL SCIENCE 

272 MOHAMMED RAHISH KHAN 
ARABAM 

MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH POLITICAL SCIENCE 

273 PANKAJ YADAV MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH HISTORY 

274 NARENDRAKUMAR MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH HISTORY 

275 ASH PINDER KAUR GROVER FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH ECONOMICS 

276 DEVENDRAM MALE OBC KARNATAKA ENGLISH 

277 UDIT RANA MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH ENGLISH 

278 ASHUTOSH SINGH MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH HINDI 

279 RUPESH BHATT MALE GEN. UTTARKHAND HINDI 

280 KAUSTUBH RANJAN MALE GEN. BIHAR HINDI 

281 ANKIT MALIK(NETJRF) MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH HINDI 

282 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC UTTARPRADESH HINDI 

283 KM.JYOTI DUHAN FEMALE OBC DELHI PSYCHOLOGY 

284 RESHAM ARORA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PSYCHOLOGY 

285 DEEPIKASHARMA FEMALE GEN. DELHI PSYCHOLOGY 

286 KM.HIMANI CHAUDHARY FEMALE GEN. DELHI PSYCHOLOGY 

287 KM.SHILPI SHARMA FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH PSYCHOLOGY 

288 SHIVANGI HARDIAL SINGH FEMALE GEN. DELHI PSYCHOLOGY 

289 RITU (EXEMPTED) FEMALE GEN. HARYANA BUDDHIST STUDIES 

290 NEHA MALHOTRA FEMALE GEN. TELANGANA BUDDHIST STUDIES 

291 SUKHWINDER SINGH 
DHALIWAL 

MALE GEN. PANJAB BUDDHIST STUDIES 

292 ANUJ KUMAR PUNIYA MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH BUDDHIST STUDIES 

293 MANJULAL FEMALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH BUDDHIST STUDIES 

294 TEJANIYA MALE notdefin
e 

MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 

295 ALIZAHEERRIZV(NET+M.P
HIL)(EXEMPTED) 

MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH SOCIOLOGY 

296 VILASA MALE notdefin
e 

MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 



 

297 VEN.AHRIYARNANDA MALE notdefin
e 

MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 

298 JOTIKA MALE notdefin
e 

MYANMAR(Nationa
lity) 

BUDDHIST STUDIES 

299 SUNIL(NET) MALE GEN. UTTARPRADESH POLITICAL SCIENCE 

300 KAMALS.CHAUHAN(ISGR) MALE GEN. CANADA(Nationalit
y) 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 


